A SKF dual-line automatic lubrication system
SKF Maxilube Solution
Applications
• Pulp and paper
• Mineral processing
• Cement plants
• Steel and heavy
industries

Operating temperature 0 to +50 °C,
32 to 122 °F
Protection class IP65
Lubrication channels Up to 2
Operating pressure max. 300 bar,
4 350 psi
Pressure air supply 2,0 to 4,5 bar,
29 to 65 psi
Control voltage 24 V DC
Supply voltage 115/230 V AC
50/60 Hz
Alarm output Relay contacts
1pcs, Modbus
SKF Maxilube change-over valve models
Designation Description
MAX-1-2-230-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, 230 V AC, with control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-230-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, 230 V AC, with control, ∅ 1/2” pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-115-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, 115 V AC, with control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-115-IF105-U-V2 One-channel, 115 V AC, with control, ∅ 1/2” pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-24-IF105-R-V2 One-channel, 24 V DC, with control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-2-2-230-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, 230 V AC, with control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-2-2-230-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel, 230 V AC, with control, ∅ 1/2” pipe outlets
MAX-2-2-115-IF105-R-V2 Two-channel, 115 V AC, with control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-2-2-115-IF105-U-V2 Two-channel,  115 V AC, with control, ∅ 1/2” pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-24-X-R-V2 One-channel, 24 V DC, no control, ∅ 12 mm pipe outlets
MAX-1-2-24-X-U-V2 One-channel, 24 V DC, no control, ∅ 1/2” pipe outlets
MPB pump models
Designation Description
SKF–MPB–PUMP-1/8 barrel pump, 18 kg (40 lb), air operated
SKF–MPB–PUMP-1/4 barrel pump, 50 kg (110 lb), air operated